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Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road I
PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, lN 46515

33tk

Vehicle Description Á/WQ- l(O
MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

CEDAR CREEK

CRF33IK

cRs220421

4X4FCRJ27JS220421

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

AFFORDABLE HOMES OF GREELEY

DBA THE GREAT OUTDOORS RV CO
3511 W. SERVICE ROAD
EVANS, CO 80620
USA

Optional Equipment lnstalled By Manufacturer

2102

005-1

STORM

CHESTNUT

cRF6770-4

1206-1

$0.00

$13,050.00

$2,892.75

$36.25

$1,297.75

$79.75

$0.00

$0.00

9123.25

$0.00

$217.50

$449.50

$0.00

$1,798.00

$194.00

$20.00

STORM FABRIC

CHESTNUT FURNITURE PACKAGE COLOR

SILVERBACK EDITION PACKAGE

AUTOMATIC 6 POINT "LEVEL-UP" HYDRAULIC
LEVELING SYSTEM

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR

15K WHISPER QUIET LOW PROFILE DUCTED 2ND
A/C W/COOL AIR R

SOLAR PREP

CONGOLEUM FLOORING IN LIVING ROOM

DOMETIC 2 DOOR GAS/ELECTRIC REFRIGERATOR

WASHER & DRYER PREP

MATCHING THEATER SEATING IPO LA-Z-BOY
RECLINERS

SERTA KING WINDING ROAD BED REPLACING
QUEEN BED

WIRELESS REAR CAMERA SYSTEM

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE

TOLLS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1,00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

10116

2062

327

052-2

1825

435

1609-1

RVIA

FREIGHT

CDL

TOLLS

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$57,985.50 $20,158.75 $78,14ø,.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


