2018

Forest River, Inc.

33/K

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0214639

CC293

Vehicle Description

6VWR-14067

MAKE:

CEDAR CREEK

MODEL:

CRF33IK

SERIAL NO.:

CRS220421

VIN NO.:

4X4FCRJ27JS220421

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

AFFORDABLE HOMES OF GREELEY DBA THE GREAT OUTDOORS RV CO 3511 W. SERVICE ROAD

SERVICE ROAD EVANS, CO 80620

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
STORM	STORM FABRIC	1.00	\$0.00	
CHESTNUT	CHESTNUT FURNITURE PACKAGE COLOR	1.00	\$0.00	
CRF6770-4	SILVERBACK EDITION PACKAGE	1.00	\$13,050.00	
1206-1	AUTOMATIC 6 POINT "LEVEL-UP" HYDRAULIC LEVELING SYSTEM	1.00	\$2,892.75	
2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1.00	\$36.25	
005-1	15K WHISPER QUIET LOW PROFILE DUCTED 2ND A/C W/COOL AIR R	1.00	\$1,297.75	
10116	SOLAR PREP	1.00	\$79.75	
2062	CONGOLEUM FLOORING IN LIVING ROOM	1.00	\$0.00	
327	DOMETIC 2 DOOR GAS/ELECTRIC REFRIGERATOR	1.00	\$0.00	
052-2	WASHER & DRYER PREP	1.00	\$123.25	
1825	MATCHING THEATER SEATING IPO LA-Z-BOY RECLINERS	1.00	\$0.00	
435	SERTA KING WINDING ROAD BED REPLACING QUEEN BED	1.00	\$217.50	
1609-1	WIRELESS REAR CAMERA SYSTEM	1.00	\$449.50	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$1,798.00	
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$194.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$20.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$57,985.50	\$20,158.75	\$78,144.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD